
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Nageswara Rao T. M 8/14/1949 4923 Renewal Pending AP Main
2 Tulsi Dass Dureja M 3/3/1948 53761 Active DLI Main
3 Satish Dhondu Kudchadkar M 4/13/1945 28571 Active GOA Main
4 Bagoan Bana M 11/23/1949 16749 Active GUJ Main
5 Alfred Christian M 12/27/1942 7038 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
6 Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 Active HAR Main
7 A. C. Puri M 11/20/1947 9396 Active HAR Main
8 Janak Das M 10/10/1949 23670 Active JAR Main
9 Narendra Kumar Singh M 12/5/1947 28459 Active JAR Main
10 George K. M 1/15/1948 45971 Active KER Main
11 Murali M.D. M 2/7/1946 11096 Active KTK Main
12 Lokanath T. B M 6/4/1949 7037 Active KTK Main
13 Damodar Thombre M 8/16/1943 19739 Active MAH Main
14 Sudhir Anant Watve M 8/11/1948 32121 Active MAH Main
15 Salim Beg Mughal M 11/18/1948 49305 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
16 Mehar Chand Yadav M 4/6/1949 49311 Active RAJ Main
17 Narayanan Nair K. M 5/19/1943 19987 Active TN Main
18 Muthuramalingam N. M 8/19/1946 33309 Active TN Main
19 Prakash R. J. M 5/2/1947 6794 Active TS Main
20 Yogendra Kumar Jaiswal M 9/16/1949 27948 Active UP Main
21 Vidya Bhushan Arora M 7072 Active UTR Main
22 Prem Singh Sanga M 7/10/1949 5399 Renewal Pending UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 75 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Bhami Reddy Karri M 1/6/1947 23592 Active AP
2 Anand Joshi M 3/14/1947 11437 Active JAR
3 Chandrashekarappa B. M 3/7/1942 46351 Active KTK
4 Panduranga Rao B.V. M 9/20/1944 22817 Active KTK
5 Anand  Dilip Ghate M 8/1/1949 34889 Active MAH
6 Radheshyam Banke M 1/7/1942 6932 Active MP
7 Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 Active MP
8 Radhakrishnan Ramanathan M 6/10/1949 56884 Active TN
9 Mohan Rao K. M 4/4/1948 16541 Active TS
10 Arvind Kumar Mehta M 5/15/1945 20305 Renewal Pending UP
11 Radhey Shyam Goyal M 9/11/1940 7085 Active UTR
12 Akhtiyar Ahmed Pataudi M 12/27/1945 23431 Active UTR
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 75 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 N.Rajendra Prasad M AP Main
2 Rakesh Kumar Sharma M RAJ Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Sarada Devi Vedullapalli F 4/7/1946 33247 Active AP Main
2 Gowramma Veeralinga F 11291 Active KTK Main
3 Vijaya Lakshmi Gudipudi F 8/5/1949 38445 Active MAH Main
4 Maya Chawat F 4/26/1947 38359 Active RAJ Main
5 Madhu Raka Saxena F 7/20/1947 23424 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 75 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Olga D&Apos;Costa F 17083 Active KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Krishna Murthy Bonthu M 11/15/1949 9446 Active AP Main

Govinda Raju Chundru M 8/4/1949 3068 Active AP Main
2 Tulsi Dass Dureja M 3/3/1948 53761 Active DLI Main

Diwaker Lal Joshi M 1/6/1949 54766 Active DLI Main
3 Bagoan Bana M 11/23/1949 16749 Active GUJ Main

Mehar Chand Yadav M 4/6/1949 49311 Active RAJ Main
4 Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 Active HAR Main

A. C. Puri M 11/20/1947 9396 Active HAR Main
5 Janak Das M 10/10/1949 23670 Active JAR Main

Narendra Kumar Singh M 12/5/1947 28459 Active JAR Main
6 Rajan C. A. M 8/8/1949 31270 Active KER Main

George K. M 1/15/1948 45971 Active KER Main
7 George Alexander  M. M 12/28/1949 19894 Active KTK Main

Satish Dhondu Kudchadkar M 4/13/1945 28571 Active GOA Main
8 Chandrashekarappa B. M 3/7/1942 46351 Active KTK Main

Diwakar Belligundu M 1/3/1949 35151 Active KTK Main
9 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 Active KTK Main

Darayas Surti M 11/12/1948 5009 Active GUJ Main
10 Murali M.D. M 2/7/1946 11096 Active KTK Main

Muthuramalingam N. M 8/19/1946 33309 Active TN Main
11 Lalchhuanliana H. M 10/7/1949 53756 Renewal Pending MIZ Main

Lalhluna R M 11/1/1948 57066 Active MIZ Main
12 Narsaiah Kedas M 10/28/1948 37017 Renewal Pending TS Main

Rayalingu Pallem M 7/1/1948 17293 Renewal Pending TS Main
13 Yogendra Kumar Jaiswal M 9/16/1949 27948 Active UP Main

Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 Active MP Main
14 Vidya Bhushan Arora M 7072 Active UTR Main

Prem Singh Sanga M 7/10/1949 5399 Renewal Pending UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 75 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Anand Joshi M 3/14/1947 11437 Active JAR

Lokanath T. B M 6/4/1949 7037 Active KTK
2 Panduranga Rao B.V. M 9/20/1944 22817 Active KTK

Damodar Thombre M 8/16/1943 19739 Active MAH
3 Anand  Dilip Ghate M 8/1/1949 34889 Active MAH

Sudhir Anant Watve M 8/11/1948 32121 Active MAH
4 Radheshyam Banke M 1/7/1942 6932 Active MP

Radhey Shyam Goyal M 9/11/1940 7085 Active UTR
5 Radhakrishnan Ramanathan M 6/10/1949 56884 Active TN

Rakesh Sharma M 1/9/1949 32245 Active RAJ
6 Om Prakash Pal M 6/1/1949 23426 Active UTR

Akhtiyar Ahmed Pataudi M 12/27/1945 23431 Active UTR
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 75 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Bhami Reddy Karri M 1/6/1947 23592 Active AP

 Nalluri Rajendra Prasad M AP
2 R L Maru M RAJ Main

Rakesh Kumar Sharma M RAJ Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Maya Chawat F 4/26/1947 38359 Active RAJ Main

Madhu Raka Saxena F 7/20/1947 23424 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 75 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Minoti Anand F 23271 Active MAH

Olga D&Apos;Costa F 17083 Active KTK
2 Shaila Sardesai F 9023 Active MAH

Gowramma Veeralinga F 11291 Active KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 75 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Bhami Reddy Karri M 1/6/1947 23592 Active AP Main

Sarada Devi Vedullapalli F 4/7/1946 33247 Active AP Main
2 Satish Dhondu Kudchadkar M 4/13/1945 28571 Active GOA Main

Vijaya Lakshmi Gudipudi F 8/5/1949 38445 Active MAH Main
3 Wazir Chand Goyal M 2/20/1945 28188 Active HAR Main

Usha Sharma F 12/13/1938 27115 Active HAR Main
4 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 Active KTK Main

Gowramma Veeralinga F 11291 Active KTK Main
5 Muthuramalingam N. M 8/19/1946 33309 Active TN Main

Shaila Sardesai F 9023 Active MAH Main
6 Vidya Bhushan Arora M 7072 Active UTR Main

Minoti Anand F 23271 Active MAH Main
7 Om Prakash Pal M 6/1/1949 23426 Active UTR Main

Madhu Raka Saxena F 7/20/1947 23424 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 75 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Maya Chawat RAJ Main

Bhupal Singh Chawat RAJ Main
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